
OPEN DE ESPAñA G1 2021
Teams

Senior M / Senior F / Senior_B M / Senior_B F / 

1 Spain National Team
71 Points

7 Gold - 4 Silver - 10Bronze

2 Tkd Marjan
17 Points
1 Gold - 2 Silver - 4Bronze

3Cote Divoire National Team
14 Points
2 Gold - 0 Silver - 0Bronze

4 Morocco National Team 13Points - 1G 2S 0B

5 Trp Excel 11Points - 1G 1S 1B

6 Taekwondo Jastreb 8Points - 1G 0S 1B

7 Tatarstan Team 8Points - 1G 0S 1B

8 Tk Dubrava 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

9 Egypt National Team 5Points - 0G 1S 2B

10 Mexico National Team 4Points - 0G 1S 1B

11 Federación Andaluza Taekwondo 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

12 Ego Sports Club 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

13 Nrgym Taekwondo Arezzo 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

14 Slovenia National Team 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

15 Federacion Galega 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

16 Federacio Catalana De Taekwondo 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

17 Ftcv 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

18 3mtkd - Creps De Montpellier 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

19 Team Mamayev From Shymkent 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

20 Cde Sanchez Elez-sanabria 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

21 The Masters 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

22 Taekwondo Club Div Knin 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

23 Tangun Hamburg 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

24 Bosnia And Herzegovina National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

25 Hankuk 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 France National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Federación Balear De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Federacion Navarra 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Mont La Salle - Lebanon 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 Federacion ExtremeÑa Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Van Thuyne Tkd Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

32 Taekwondo Azarri Cu 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Saya 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 FederaciÓn RegiÓn De Murcia 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Tunisia National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 Bulgaria National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

37 Ett Élite 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

38 Asc Champigny 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

39 Kwon Betanzos 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

40 Club Taekwondo Tortosa Arata 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

41 El Templo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

42 Alcala Arena 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

43 Club Taekwondo Gele 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

44 Association Clamartoise De Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

45 Federación Riojana 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

46 C.d. Piaam Paiporta 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Taekwondo Nice Elite 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Cd. Monfrino 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

49 Osvit 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

50 Gabon National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

51 Tkd Alfaro 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

52 Cde Tkd Villaverde 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

53 Bam Chun 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

54 Tkd Molero 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

55 Garrut Alberic 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

56 La Laguna-tenerife 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

57 Taebek Tenerife 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

58 Club Balmes Rubi 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

59 Cosmatkd Arcueil 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

60 Club Dp Fran Martín 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

61 Escuela De Quintana 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

62 Olympic Dojang Layrac 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

63 Team Norrebro Copenhagen 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

64 Taekwondo Ostia 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

65 Koryosports 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

66 Tif-viking 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

67 Dr Congo National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

68 Tsv Dachau 1865 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

69 Tkd Gladbeck 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

70 Great Britain National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

71 Taekwondo León 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

72 Sv Raisting 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

73 Tiger And Dragons 0Points - 0G 0S 0B
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74 Tkd Center Iserlohn 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

75 Estkd Strasbourg France 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

76 Gim Koryo Reus 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

77 Hanok Taekwondo Paris 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

78 Esprit Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

79 Sport Kyoto 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

80 Dobok Spain Senior 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

81 Nicaragua National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

82 Tkd Poissy 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

83 Mali National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

84 Martinique National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

85 Manchester Aces 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

86 Tk Novi Zagreb 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

87 Taekwondo Olimpic Cattolica 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

88 Tkd San Vicente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

89 A. Muñoz San Agustín 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

90 Sant Pau Jade Taekwondo Centre 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

91 Jansu Figueres 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

92 A. Muñoz Monteoliva 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

93 Imperio 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

94 Gimnastico Briviesca 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

95 Taekwondo Benavente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

96 Taekwondo Valderas 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

97 Soo Shim Taekwondo Klubb 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

98 Anaice Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

99 Palestine National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10
0

Shooting Club Doki 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10
1

Hnos. Argudo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10
2

Académie Grand Lyon 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10
3

Assm Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10
4

Team Villeneuve Saint Georges 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10
5

South Dublin Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10
6

Aiantas A.c. 0Points - 0G 0S 0B



OPEN DE ESPAñA G1 2021
Teams

Senior M / Senior_B M / 

1 Spain National Team
46 Points

5 Gold - 2 Silver - 5Bronze

2 Taekwondo Jastreb
8 Points
1 Gold - 0 Silver - 1Bronze

3Morocco National Team
7 Points
1 Gold - 0 Silver - 0Bronze

4 Cote Divoire National Team 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

5 Tkd Marjan 4Points - 0G 1S 1B

6 Egypt National Team 4Points - 0G 1S 1B

7 Trp Excel 4Points - 0G 1S 1B

8 Federación Andaluza Taekwondo 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

9 Slovenia National Team 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

10 Nrgym Taekwondo Arezzo 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

11 Federacion Galega 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

12 3mtkd - Creps De Montpellier 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

13 Team Mamayev From Shymkent 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

14 Cde Sanchez Elez-sanabria 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

15 Tatarstan Team 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

16 Mexico National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

17 Taekwondo Club Div Knin 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

18 Hankuk 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

19 Federacio Catalana De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

20 Ftcv 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

21 Federacion ExtremeÑa Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

22 Federación Balear De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

23 Club Taekwondo Gele 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

24 Mont La Salle - Lebanon 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

25 Federacion Navarra 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 France National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Club Taekwondo Tortosa Arata 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Tkd Alfaro 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Ett Élite 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 Taekwondo Nice Elite 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Tunisia National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

32 Van Thuyne Tkd Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Tkd Molero 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 Asc Champigny 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Taebek Tenerife 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 FederaciÓn RegiÓn De Murcia 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

37 Cd. Monfrino 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

38 Sant Pau Jade Taekwondo Centre 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

39 Gabon National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

40 Manchester Aces 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

41 Tkd Poissy 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

42 Escuela De Quintana 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

43 Kwon Betanzos 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

44 Team Norrebro Copenhagen 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

45 Taekwondo Olimpic Cattolica 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

46 Mali National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Jansu Figueres 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Bulgaria National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

49 Ego Sports Club 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

50 Club Dp Fran Martín 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

51 Martinique National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

52 Nicaragua National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

53 Esprit Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

54 Hanok Taekwondo Paris 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

55 Bam Chun 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

56 Taekwondo Valderas 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

57 Gim Koryo Reus 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

58 Alcala Arena 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

59 A. Muñoz Monteoliva 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

60 Taekwondo Azarri Cu 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

61 Taekwondo Benavente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

62 The Masters 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

63 Dr Congo National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

64 Club Balmes Rubi 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

65 Team Villeneuve Saint Georges 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

66 Assm Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

67 Association Clamartoise De Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

68 Tk Dubrava 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

69 Soo Shim Taekwondo Klubb 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

70 Palestine National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

71 Anaice Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

72 South Dublin Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

73 Gimnastico Briviesca 0Points - 0G 0S 0B
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74 Great Britain National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

75 Shooting Club Doki 0Points - 0G 0S 0B



OPEN DE ESPAñA G1 2021
Teams

Senior F / Senior_B F / 

1 Spain National Team
25 Points

2 Gold - 2 Silver - 5Bronze

2 Tkd Marjan
13 Points
1 Gold - 1 Silver - 3Bronze

3 Tk Dubrava
7 Points
1 Gold - 0 Silver - 0Bronze

4 Tatarstan Team 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

5 Cote Divoire National Team 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

6 Trp Excel 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

7 Morocco National Team 6Points - 0G 2S 0B

8 Ego Sports Club 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

9 Mexico National Team 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

10 Ftcv 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

11 Federacio Catalana De Taekwondo 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

12 Tangun Hamburg 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

13 The Masters 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

14 Egypt National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

15 Bosnia And Herzegovina National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

16 Federacion Galega 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

17 France National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

18 Federación Andaluza Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

19 Saya 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

20 El Templo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

21 Taekwondo Azarri Cu 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

22 Hankuk 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

23 Kwon Betanzos 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

24 Federacion Navarra 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

25 Cde Tkd Villaverde 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 La Laguna-tenerife 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Van Thuyne Tkd Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Alcala Arena 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Federación Balear De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 Bulgaria National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Osvit 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

32 C.d. Piaam Paiporta 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Garrut Alberic 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 Mont La Salle - Lebanon 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Association Clamartoise De Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 Federación Riojana 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

37 Estkd Strasbourg France 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

38 Great Britain National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

39 Ett Élite 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

40 Olympic Dojang Layrac 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

41 Gabon National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

42 Koryosports 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

43 Taekwondo Ostia 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

44 Tif-viking 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

45 Tunisia National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

46 Tsv Dachau 1865 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Tkd Gladbeck 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Tiger And Dragons 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

49 Tkd Center Iserlohn 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

50 Sv Raisting 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

51 A. Muñoz San Agustín 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

52 FederaciÓn RegiÓn De Murcia 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

53 Gimnastico Briviesca 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

54 Imperio 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

55 Tkd San Vicente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

56 Dobok Spain Senior 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

57 Tk Novi Zagreb 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

58 Cde Sanchez Elez-sanabria 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

59 Cosmatkd Arcueil 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

60 Federacion ExtremeÑa Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

61 Bam Chun 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

62 3mtkd - Creps De Montpellier 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

63 Asc Champigny 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

64 Taekwondo León 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

65 Club Taekwondo Tortosa Arata 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

66 Sport Kyoto 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

67 Académie Grand Lyon 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

68 Palestine National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

69 Taekwondo Nice Elite 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

70 Hnos. Argudo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

71 Aiantas A.c. 0Points - 0G 0S 0B


